
Salads.
Caesar Salad

Let’s get youstarted ...
 

Scrumptiously Satisfying Pasta.
 

Burgers.
 

Mouth-Watering Pizza.
 

Sides.
Aubergine Parmigiana
Beetroot salad
French fries

Sauces. 

Mains.
 

Kids.
Breaded Chicken
Goujons & Chips
Penne Cream

Sushi.
 

€27.50

€16.00 / €19.50

 

€18.50 / €23.50

€17.00 / €20.50

 

€14.50 / €17.50

 

€14.50 / €17.50

€15.50 / €19.90

€16.50

€16.50

 

€13.00

€16.50

€16.50

 

€16.50

€14.50

€14.50

 

€13.50

€15.95

€17.50

€17.50

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€16.00

€16.00

€14.50

€10.00

€14.50

€17.50

€13.50

€16.50

€3.50 / sauce

€4.20

€4.90

€3.95

€8.00

€8.00

€11.50

€11.50

€11.90

€14.50

€14.50

€10.90

€34.50

€13.00

€24.50

€46.50

€3.90

€3.90

€8.00

€8.00

€95.90

€33.50

€24.50

€24.50

€24.90

€29.95

 

€24.00

Guanciale, Tomato sauce, Fresh chilli, Pecorino Cheese

Seafood Linguine

Crispy halloumi, rocket salad, sesame seeds & lemon aioli

Blu Beach Mussel Pot
Shellfish bisque, cherry tomatoes, garlic, white wine, onions, herbs, sourdough

Assorted cured meats and smoked fish with focaccia & dips

Fresh Tuna, red chilli, goma sesame dressing, truffle oil, avocado

Meat Balls
Fresh made Beef meat balls, Fresh made tomato sauce, basil leaves,
Parmesan shredded, Olive oil, grind black pepper

Crispy Halloumi

Fried squid with pecorino, black pepper, lemon zest & saffron aioli

Tuna Tartare 

Burrata, fennel pollen, Caponata, Sage Beignets & aged balsamic oil

Watermelon & Feta Salad

Saffron asparagus and mascarpone risotto with parmesan shavings

Chicken & Mushroom Rigatoni

Braised Beef rigatoni with feta crumble, parsley cream & sautéed mushrooms

Baked soft gnocchi in tomato sauce with mozzarella di bufala & parmesan,smoked

Calamari, Prawns, black mussels, Vongole, bisque sauce, white wine, parsley,oliveoil

Can also be served with gluten free pasta

Sushi rice, spicy salmon, pineapple, edamame beans, carrots, wakame, avocado, sriracha

Creamy white chicken ragu, sautéed mushrooms, crispy pancetta with parmesanshavings

Grilled chicken, baby gem, soft boiled egg, croutons with parmesan shavings & caesardressing

Feta, watermelon, fresh basil, mint, cherry tomatoes, walnuts, herb salad with agedbalsamicoil

Grilled fresh tuna, green beans, soft boiled egg, cherry tomatoes, new potatoes & blackolivedressing

Maltese sausage, 

Blu Beach Pizza
Tiger prawns, mozzarella, rocket, cherry tomatoes & pesto sauce

Vegetarian Pizza
Halloumi, mozzarella, artichokes, rocket, cherry tomatoes,

Kalamata olives & tomato sauce

Add extra ingredients - €1.50 / Burrata or Smoked Salmon - €2.90

Mozzarella, tomato sauce & fresh basil

Pizza ai Funghi
Mushrooms, mozzarella, truffle oil, tomato sauce

Mortadella Pizza
Mortadella, burrata, pistachios, pesto sauce & basil

Capricciosa Pizza
Mozzarella, eggs, mushrooms, ham, olives, oregano, tomato sauce

Parma Pizza
Prosciutto, rocket, cherry tomatoes, tomato sauce

with parmesan shavings

BBQ Chicken Pizza
Chicken Strips, mozzarella, bell peppers, red onions,

tomato sauce & BBQ sauce

Pizza Salsiccia
Italian Sausage, mozzarella, oregano, tomato sauce & fresh basil

Maltese Pizza

Avocado patty, hummus, halloumi cheese,
lettuce & coleslaw

Chicken Milanese Burger
Crispy chicken burger, mozzarella di buffalo, mayo,
roasted peppers, baby gem

All burgers are served with french fries & a toasted brioche bun

Beef burger, cheese, lettuce, tomato, crispy
bacon with onions rings & aioli sauce

Vegetarian Burger

Ġbejna cheese, caramelized onions, capers

Salmon, avocado, cucumber, mascarpone

Duck Urumaki Roll
Confit shredded duck, crispy leeks & hoi sin sauce

Yazai Roll (V)
Avocado, carrot, cucumber & vegan mayo

Prawn Tempura Roll
Crispy prawn, cucumber, avocado, crispy panko & kewpie mayo

Tori Karagee
Karagee chicken, avocado, cucumber, miso aioli

California Roll
Crab meat, avocado, cucumber, tobiko flakes & kewpie mayo

Sushi Platter (16 pieces)
2pc Tuna Nigiri, 2pc Salmon Nigiri, 4pcs Chicken Katsu Tori,
4pc Spicy Tuna Hasomaki, 4pc Prawn Tempura Roll

Sushi Platter (32 pieces)
4pcs Tuna Nigiri, 4pcs Salmon Nigiri, 4pcs PrawnTempura Roll,
4pcs Tori Karagee Roll, 4pcs Spicy Tuna Hosomaki Roll,
4pc Baked Salmon Roll, 4pcs Duck Roll, 4pcs Yazai Roll

Tuna belly, spring onion & crispy tempura flakes

Alaskan Roll

Mixed vegetables, roasted potatoes, mushrooms sauce,
brandy peppercorns sauce, Gorgonzola sauce

Aged Beef (35 Day) with entrecote sauce & French fries

Blu Beach Milanese

Grilled marinated baby chicken, fresh tarragon with sauce vierge

Grilled Beef Ribeye

Calamari fritti, mussels, crispy whitebait, fish goujons, king prawns
with focaccia & tartare sauce

Herb crusted Seabass fillets with spinach, confit cherry tomatoes & capper sauce

Baked Salmon Fillet
Creamy herbs and garlic sauce, lemon wedges 

Roast Beef (35 Day) (Only available on weekends)

Crispy breaded pork Milanese with confit baby potatoes, fresh rocket & Sauce Gribiche

Organic Aged Beef with roasted vegetable, potatoes, English mustard & horseradishsauce

Niçoise Salad

Burrata Salad

Saffron Risotto

Salmon Poke Bowl

Beef Mezze Rigatoni

Antipasto Platter

Spaghetti Amatriciana

Gnocchi alla Sorrentino

Cacio e pepe Fried Squid

Margherita Pizza

BluBeachBeef Burger

Pepper Sauce

Crusted Seabass

GrilledBaby Chicken

Grilled Beef Tomahawk

Fish & Seafood Platter

SpicyTuna Hosomaki Roll

Mushroom Sauce

Penne Tomato Sauce
Pizza Sausage

Roasted Herb Potatoes

Roasted Seasonal
Vegetables

Gorgonzola sauce

Please be advised some of our dishes may contain the following Allergens: Gluten | Soya | Eggs | Milk |
Fish | Crustaceans | Molluscs | Sulphites | Sesame | Celery | Mustard | Peanuts | Lupin | Tree Nuts.

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary needs | please notify a member of our serving team.

Chef Tasting Menu  - €38.50

Crispy date fritters,
vanilla ice cream

Fried squid with pecorino,
black pepper, lemon zest

& saffron aioli

French Fries & Pepper Sauce

Candied Figs,
X Sherry Glaze

Saffron asparagus and mascarpone risotto with parmesan shavings

or
Crusted Seabass 

Herb crusted Seabass fillet with Spinach, Confit cherry tomatoes & Caper sauce

or
Grilled USDA Rib-Eye

Feta, watermelon, fresh basil,
mint, cherry tomatoes, walnuts,

herb salad with aged balsamic oil

Local Fried Mqaret

Cacio e pepe Fried Squid

or

or

Saffron Risotto

Burnt Basque Cheesecake

Watermelon & Feta Salad
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NORDES
 

GIN MARE
 

MONKEY 47
 

HENDRICK’S
Cucumber & Rose Petals.
SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

 

SILENT POOL
 
 

BULLDOG GIN
 

TANQUERAY 10
 

TANQUERAY SEVILLA GIN
 

Premium Tonic Bottle Mixer

FABBRI AMARENA DRY GIN
 

ISLANDS 8 MALTAS OWN GIN
 

TANQUERAY ROYAL BLACKCURRANT GIN
Blueberries & Fresh Lime.
SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

 

KISS ME
Vodka, Vanilla & Passionfruit Puree,
Giffard Cherry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Strawberry Foam.

TIKI MYSTERY
 

MALTESE BEES
 

BLOSSOM FIZZ
 
Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Soda.

THE FORBIDDEN JAR

BLU’S NEGRONI
 

MALTESE NEGRONI
 

 

SANGRIA
 

ISLANDS 8 MALTAS OWN GIN
 

PERFECT 8
 

SOMBRERO 

ISLANDS SPRITZ
 

WHITE SANGRIA
 

ISLAND’S SUNSET
 

REFRESH
 

BLUELADA
 

HUGO SPRITZ
 

LA TROPICANA
 

WILD LEMONADE
 

VENTURO SPRITZ
 

THE FORBIDDEN JAR
 

FROZEN BANANA COLADA
 

Fresh Mint & Rosemary.
 

Carob Nibs & Rosemary.
 

 

 

Dry Orange & Rosemary.
 

Fresh Orange & Mint Spring.
 

Fresh Grapefruit & Rosemary.
 

Freshgrapefruit&PinkPepper 

Fresh Orange & Amarena Cherry
 

FreshGrapefruit&Cinnamon Bark
 

ButterflyPeaFlower&Fresh Orange.

Vodka, Lychee&Hibiscus Syrup,

Gin,MartiniBianco,Martini Dry,
Venturo bitter and Plum Bitter.

Gin,Marendry bitter,FabbriAmarena syrup,
Pineapple and Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

Islands 8 Gin,LocalHoney Liqueur, Lime Cordial,
Walnut Bitters, Vegan foamer.

Islands8Gin,Martinirosso,Campari, Dash Kinnie

WhiteandDark Rum,Zeppi’s Almond Liqueur,
Real Coconut and Ginger puree, Peach and Lime Juice

CarobNibs&Rosemary - 

Redwine,Raspberry, Orange,
Fresh orange & Cinnamon

White wine, Elderflower,Cherry
Passion fruit and Fresh Lemon

White Rum, Zeppi’sPomegranate Liqueur,
Honey and Grapefruit, Pineapple and lime Juice,
Mint Leaves

 
TequilainfusedButterfly Pea, Triple Sec,
Blackberries Syrup, Lime Juice & Habanero Bitters.

Islands8Gin,BasilSyrup, Pineapple liqueur, Soda water

Islands8Gin,LocalPricklyPear Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda water

Venturo, Prosecco and soda

ElderflowerLiqueur,Prosecco, mint, lemon, and soda

WhiteandSpicedRum,Coladamix,Bananapuree, Hazelnut

LimeandGingerlemonade, Guava juice, Fresh mint, Soda water

WildBerriesTea,Forestfruitpuree, lime juice, Strawberry foam

Blueberries,PinaColada Mix, Vanilla, Apple juice, Coconut flakes 

PineappleandOrangejuice, Passion fruit Puree, Lemon juice, Grenadine

 
Gin,Marendrybitter,FabbriAmarena syrup, Pineapple and Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginalIndian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginalIndian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginalIndian Tonic

SuggestedLondonEssenceOriginal Indian Tonic

€2.90

€8.75

€8.75

€11.50

€11.50

€9.00

€9.00

€11.00

€12.00

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50
€9.90

€9.90

€9.90

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.90

€9.00

€9.90

€9.90

€10.90

€10.90

€8.50
 €39.90

€8.50
 €39.90

€48.00

€10.90

€6.50

€9.90

€6.90

€6.50

€6.50

 €18.00

GIN PERFECT SERVE
ISLANDS 8 GIN X BLU BEACH

SUMMER SPRITZ

SHARING COCKTAILS
 

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS

FRESH JUICE & SMOOTHIE
 

BEER & CIDER
 

PREMIUM BEER
Noam Lager Born Bavaria
Lager 34cl

Brewdog Punk

IPA 33cl

Brewdog Bertha

Wheat Beer 33cl 

Huskie Mosaic

Pale Ale 33cl WHISKY
 

HOT BEVERAGE
 

Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso

Cappuccino Regular

Cappuccino Large

Americano Regular

Americano large

Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal Tea & Infusion

RUM
Bacardi White

Captain Morgan ( Spiced | Dark )

Don Papa

Zacapa 23 Solera

VODKA
 

Cisk | Cisk Excel | CiskLemon 25cl

Heineken 25cl

Corona 35cl

Blue Label 33cl

House Beer (Half Pint)

House Beer (Pint)

Stella Draught (Half Pint)

Stella Draught (Pint)

Koppenberg Summer Punch 50cl

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€3.20

€3.90

€4.50

€4.90

€3.00

€5.50

€3.50

€6.00

€7.50

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnny Walker Black Label 12 yrs

Johnny Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12yrs

James on

Jack Daniels

Glenfidd ich 12 yrs

Jura 10

Talisker 10 yrs

Oban 14 yrs

Nikka Coffey Grain

€3.90

€3.90

€4.90

€18.00

€4.90

€4.50

€5.00

€6.00

€5.50

€6.00

€8.90

€7.90

Espresso | EspressoLungo

Add On Milk

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

€2.00

€2.20

€3.00

€2.90

€3.50

€2.70

€3.00

€3.50

€3.50

€2.00

€3.00

€0.60

€7.50

€7.50

SmirnoffRed

B elve dere

Grey Goose Vodka

€3.90

€5.50

€6.00

€3.90

€3.90

€5.90

€8.00

-Almond|Oat | Soya

(SERVED FROZEN)

FRESHORANGE JUICE
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
DRAGONFRUIT DREAM
TROPICAL SUNSHINE

€4.90
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50

COCONUTCRUSH €7.50
ACAI MAGIC€7.50 DETOX
DRIVE€7.50

750ml bottle

750ml bottle

2 Litres:
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